## FOCHABERS VILLAGE ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

The objectives of the Fochabers Village Association is to raise funds in order to preserve and improve the amenities of the village of Fochabers and its immediate surroundings. FVA will improve and safeguard the general interests of the village, stimulate civic interest and spread the principles of good citizenship including the furtherance of cultural and recreational life.

If you agree with the above objectives and wish to be a member of Fochabers Village Association then please provide the information requested.

First Name		
Surname		
Address		
Postcode	Tel No	
Mobile No	Email	

Fochabers Village Association is committed to ensuring that all personal information is relevant, up to date and treated with due regard under the Data Protection Act 1998.

I have read the above information and confirm the details given are correct. I agree to my details being held on the Fochabers Village Association database during the period of my membership. I also to agree to provide up to date information as and when circumstances arise (i.e. update of contact details).

Name (Please print) \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date of application \_\_\_\_\_

Fochabers Village Association Membership Application Form – Issue 1 March 2013